American Truckboxes, LLC.
Web Page: www.truckbox.com                            2018 American Truckboxes, LLC.                          Made in USA                        Page 15
TRG5 - Underbody Boxes - Aluminum Single Drop Open Door
   Note: * = Door is available in smooth or mirror finish; add “S” or “M” after part number where * is.
Model Number
Material
Height
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Dim. "M"
(in.)
Door Opening
Height (in.)
Door Opening
Width (in.)
Weight
(lb.)
ATRG5-181836SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 18 36 16-1/4 13-1/8 32-3/8 46
ATRG5-181848SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 18 48 16-1/4 13-1/8 44-3/8 57
ATRG5-181860SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 18 60 16-1/4 13-1/8 56-3/8 68
ATRG5-182436SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 24 36 22-1/4 13-1/8 32-3/8 54
ATRG5-182448SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 24 48 22-1/4 13-1/8 44-3/8 66
ATRG5-182460SD-DO* .125 smooth 18 24 60 22-1/4 13-1/8 56-3/8 80
ATRG5-242424SD-DO* .125 smooth 24 24 24 22-1/4 19-1/8 20-3/8 48
ATRG5-242436SD-DO* .125 smooth 24 24 36 22-1/4 19-1/8 32-3/8 63
ATRG5-242448SD-DO* .125 smooth 24 24 48 22-1/4 19-1/8 44-3/8 77
ATRG5-242460SD-DO* .125 smooth 24 24 60 22-1/4 19-1/8 56-3/8 92
Underbody boxes are super heavy duty, high capacity and offer easy access
from side of truck. Boxes can be mounted with L-Shape or Top Mount
Brackets. These boxes are perfect for storing your equipment, like chains,
binders, straps, tarps or your personal gear or tools. Underbody boxes are
available in different sizes, and can be ordered custom size. All AMERICAN
TRUCKBOXES boxes are designed and built to keep your equipment safe and
secure.
Description
• An engineered aluminum construction
• Fully seam welded on all seams and corners
• Stainless steel continuous hinge on full length of door
• Fully concealed rain gutter with automotive weather seal
• Lockable stainless steel adjustable T-handle latch
• Corners are gusseted for added strength and durability
• Reinforced bottom door frame
• Aircraft-type nylon coated door cable
• Optional mirror finish 14g stainless steel door
• Mounting kit not included
• Mounting kit available - M2200 • M2000 • M2100 Series
Optional Inset Door
TRR5 Series
Mirror Finish Door
All Smooth Finish
Note: Toolboxes less than 48 inches
wide come standard with one lock
only; however, we can make
configuration changes if specified.